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Peter Serge Manning

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Serge Manning
Postcode SE17 3QD

Date of birth July 1956

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS 03853716

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MANNING-CHARMAN MEDIA ARTS 11299311
LIMITED

THE MAYOR OF LONDON'S FUND 07530077
FOR YOUNG MUSICIANS

TLS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 07559546
APPLE 66 LIMITED 01930446
CHROMATICA ORCHESTRA LIMITED 05294373

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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910157319

910157319
Flat 4, Cavour House Alberta

Estate
London
England
British

App. Date
22/10/2013

App. Date
09/04/2018

21/09/2015
10/03/2011

09/12/2009
23/11/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

29/11/2017

03/03/2015
13/03/2015
04/02/2020

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



